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TORQUE WRENCHES



HYDRAULIC TORQUE
SYSTEMS

MASDRV.

E DRIVE TORQUE WRENCHES

Available in a torque range of 64 Ib-ft to
34,400 Ib-ft, the MaxDrv® Series square
drive hydraulic torque wrench takes on
the toughest bolting jobs without missing
a beat, delivering precision torque during
bolt makeup and maximum torque
during bolt breakout. This square drive
tool features a compact design and is
constructed of aluminum alloy and ultra-
high-strength steel alloy for

increased strength and

durability while

minimizing weight.

www.TorsionXSuramerica.com
info@torsionxsuramerica.com
+1-303-601-1834



All TorsionX tools are individually inspected and calibrated

in-factory in an 1ISO-17025 accredited laboratory, and each comes
with a unique calibration certificate and QR code.

MAY IRV

Model /MD 1MD 3MD 5MD 8IBT iOMD 17MD 20IBT 25IBT  35IBT

Torque (NM) 64-793 | 125-1,318 | 270-3,030 | 538-5480 | 750-7,500 |1,050-11,206 |1,640-17,502 | 1,900-19,050 | 2,455-24,500 | 3,440-34,400
Torque (Ib-ft) | 86-1076 | 169-1,787 | 366-4,108 | 729-7,430 (1,017-10,169 |1,424-15,193 | 2,223-23,729 | 2,576-25,828 | 3,329-33,218 | 4,664-46,640
Weight 31b 51b 111b 18 1b 24 1b 32 1b 61 Ib 58 Ib 77 Ib 110 Ib
Square Drive | 0.75” 0.75” 17 1.5” 145* 1457 A58 2.5” 2.5” 2.5”

L1 3.9” 4.83” 6.18” 7.47” 8.81” 9.36” 10.85” 12.21” 12.82” 14.79”
L2 5.08” 6.8” 8.16” 9.73” 11.63” 12.22” 14.2” 15.22” 15.92” 18.48”
L3 3.32” 4.59” 5.34” 6.41” 6.07” 8.02” 9.19” 7.38” 7.9” 9.57”
HA1 1.62” 1.97” 2.63” 3.16” 3.57” 3.95” 4.63” 4.76” 5.44” 6.07”
H2 2.56” 2.88” 3.72” 4.93” 5.32” B.75" 6.98” 7.27" 7.94” 8.58”
H3 3.02” 3.77” 4.88” 5.97” 6.63” 7.35” 8.5” 8.73” 9.81” 11.2”
H4 4.29” 4.97” 6.46” 7.71” 8.61” 9.04” 10.36” 10.72” 11.79” 13.18”
w 1.5” 3.45” 4.49” 5.39” 6.55” 6.73” 7.82” 8.46” 9.05” 9.67”
R1 0.83” 1.04” 1.31” 1.63” 1.87” 2.03” 2.32” 2.34” 2.62” 3.06”
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HYDRAULIC TORQUE
SYSTEMS

LOW-PROFILE HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCHES

The HexPro® Series low-profile
hydraulic torque wrench supports an
extensive selection of interchangeable
hexagon ratchet links, offering a
versatile torque range of 162 Ib-ft to
30,500 Ib-ft in a highly compact yet
durable design. It delivers precision
torque during bolt makeup and
maximum torque for bolt

breakout. Ratchet links

are interchangeable

with other major

brand tools.

www.TorsionXSuramerica.com

info@torsionxsuramerica.com
+1-303-601-1834
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Model

Torque (Ib-ft)
Torque (NM)

Hex Size (Imperial)
Hex Size (Metric)
Power Head
Ratchet Link

L

H1

H2
W1
W2

(1{/]

2HP

162 - 1,714
220 - 2,324
Y’ - 2%
19 mm - 60 mm
3lb
41b
7.32”
5.26”
4.12”
1.25”

o

All TorsionX tools are individually inspected and calibrated

in-factory in an 1ISO-17025 accredited laboratory, and each comes
with a unique calibration certificate and QR code.

4 HP

439 - 4,500

595 - 6,101

1% - 3Vs”

36 mm - 80 mm

51b
91lb
9.72”
7.85”
5.71”
1.65”
2.6”

H1

H2
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8 HP

762 - 8,100
1,033 - 10,982
1%” - 3%6”
41 mm - 105 mm
8lb
16 Ib
11.87”
8.43”
6.95”
2.08”
3.27”

14 HP

1,245 - 13,443
1,689 - 18,229
2" - 4%”
50 mm - 115 mm
13 1b
26 Ib
14.24”
9.41”

8"

2.52”
3.88”

30 HP

3,050 - 30,500
4,135 - 41,358
318" - 678"
80 mm - 175 mm
27 Ib
70 b
17.05”
12.4”
11.22”
BISHH
5.16”

www.TorsionXSuramerica.com

info@torsionxsuramerica.com
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A & R Dimensions:

Model Ratchet Link Dimension A Dimension R
2HP 1-1/8” 0.39” 1.05”
1-1/4” 0.39” 1.13”
1-7/16” 0.39” 1.21”
1-5/8” 0.39” 1.33”
1-13/16” 0.39” 1.44”
2”7 0.39” 1.55”
2-3/16” 0.39” 1.67”
2-3/8” 0.39” 1.77¢
4HP 1-7/16” 0.58” 1.4
1-5/8” 0.58” 1.51”
1-13/16” 0.58” 1.63”
27 0.58” 1.69¢
2-3/16” 0.58” 1.82”
2-3/8” 0.58” 1.95”
1-9/16” 0.58” 2.07”
2-3/4” 0.58” 2.18”
2-15/16” 0.58” 2.27”
3-1/8” 0.58” 2.39”
8HP 2” 0.65” 1.82”
2-3/16” 0.65” 1.94”
2-3/8” 0.65” 2.04”
2-9/16” 0.65” 2.15”
2-3/4” 0.65” 2.25”
2-15/16” 0.65” 2.36”
3-1/8” 0.65” 2.46”
3-3/8” 0.65” 2.57”
3-1/2” 0.65” 2.69”
3-3/4” 0.65” 2.78”
3-7/16” 0.65” 2.94”
14HP 2-3/4” 0.74” 2.34”
ALSO ASK ABOUT 2-15/16” 0.74” 2.45”
OUR OPEN 3-1/8” 0.74” 2.59”
RATCHET LINKS! s 074 269"
3-1/2” 0.74” 2.8”
3-3/4” 0.74” 2.9”
3-7/16” 0.74” 3.01”
4-1/8” 0.74” &1
4-1/4” 0.74” 3.26”
4-5/8” 0.74” 3.42”
30HP 3-1/2” 1.01” 3.04”
3-7/8” 1.01” 3.26”
4-1/4” 1.01” 3.48”
4-5/8” 1.01” 3.77
5" 1.01” 3.95”
5-3/8” 1.01” 4.08”
6-1/8” 1.01” 4.56”




All TorsionX tools are individually inspected and calibrated
in-factory in an ISO-17025 accredited laboratory, and each comes
with a unique calibration certificate and QR code.
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The RufNex® Series extra-low-clearance
hydraulic torque wrench has the same
specifications as the HexPro® Series 4HP,
plus:

* It’s narrower than the
standard 4HP ratchet link.

It has a reduced radius.

It fits into tight locations.

It doesn’t require a special
powerhead (the standard
4HP powerhead operates
this ratchet link).

T @ , www.TorsionXSuramerica.com
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HYDRAULIC TORQUE
SYSTEMS

PNEUMATIC / HYDRAULIC PUMP I BT'AI R

+ External Adjustable Pressure Regulator

* Retract Internal Pressure Relief Valve
for Tool Protection

+ 25' Remote Control Assembly

SPECIFICATIONS
3 Horsepower
50 cfm @80 PSI

Maximum Qil Flow: 465 Cubic
Inches per Minute

2-Gallon Oil Reservoir
Dimensions: 16.6" x 9.5" x 19.8"
Weight (without oil): 81 Ib

*available in 4-port

www.TorsionXSuramerica.com
info@torsionxsuramerica.com
+1-303-601-1834



All hydraulic pumps include a 15-ft twin-line hose set and
gauge that has been individually inspected and calibrated

in-factory in an ISO-17025 accredited laboratory. Each comes
standard with a unique calibration certificate and QR code.

IBT-COOL

* Runs up to 2 Hydraulic Torque Wrenches Simultaneously
+ 3-Speed High Performance Pump

+ External Adjustable Pressure Regulator

* Heavy Duty Roll Cage

+ Remote Control Assembly

- State-of-the-art Central Cooling
System

SPECIFICATIONS
115V / 50 Hz*
13.1 Amps
1.5 Horsepower
4,000 rpm

Maximum Qil Flow: 500
Cubic Inches per Minute

1.5-Gallon Oil Reservoir
Dimensions: 11.8" x 14.8" x 17.9"
Weight (without oil): 60 Ib

*available in 220V
www.TorsionXSuramerica.com

info@torsionxsuramerica.com
+1.303.601.1834
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HEX REDUCER BUSHINGS

SLEEVE REACTION ARM

ALCO EXTENSION
REACTION ARM

ALCO EXTENSION
REACTION ARM

DEEP SOCKET
REACTION PAD REACTION ARM

SAFETY HANDLE

HEX

SAFETY HANDLE ADAPTERS



ASK US ABOUT
OUR NEW
MULTI-

DIRECTIONAL
SWIVEL!

New Multidirectional Swivel
360°x 150°

www. TorsionXSuramerica.com
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